140 Main catalogue part 1 – 08.2007/Insulation monitoring
1
.8
.4
Remote alarm indicator and
test combination MK800
MK800-… with surface-mounting enclosure
Device features

.4
Remote alarm indicator and test combination MK800
Ordering information
Type Digital inputs Enclosure Art. No.
MK800-11 16 Flush-mounting B 9510 0100
MK800-12 -- Flush-mounting B 9510 0101
MK800A-11 16 Surface mounting B 9510 0102
MK800A-12 -- Surface mounting B 9510 0103
MK800AF-11 16 Surface mounting, front door B 9510 0104
MK800AF-12 -- Surface mounting, front door B 9510 0105
MK800E-11 16 Built-in type without enclosure B 9510 0106
MK800E-12 -- Built-in type without enclosure B 9510 0107
UP800 -- Flush-mounting for MK800 B 9510 0110
BR800-1 -- Bezel frame silver for MK800 B 9510 0111
BR800-2 -- Bezel frame white for MK800 B 9510 0112
TMK-Set V3.xx software as download or CD B 9602 0087
Dimension diagram MK800A-11/MK800A-12,
surface-mounting type
Dimensions are given in mm
Dimension diagram MK800AF-11/MK800AF-12,
surface-mounting type, front door
Dimensions are given in mm
  Main catalogue part 1 – 08.2007/Insulation monitoring 145
1
.8
.4
Remote alarm indicator and test combination MK800
Dimension diagram flush-mounting enclosure UP800
Dimensions are given in mm
Dimension diagram MK800-11/MK800-12 with bezel frame
BR800 and flush-mounting enclosure UP800,
example: cavity wall mounting
Dimensions are given in mm
Dimension diagram MK800-11/MK800-12, example: door mounting